PROGRAMM

10.00 Uhr

10.30 Uhr

10.35 Uhr

12.00 Uhr

12.45Uhr

13.45 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

Ankunft am Tagungsort
Get together

Begriufiung
Dr. Michael Metten

Quo vadis, Europa?
Wolfgang Bosbach

METTEN-Neuheiten 2019

Mittagessen

Crash oder Punktlandung? Teammotivation und Fehler
Philip Keil

Ende der Veranstaltung




